
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 IF Göta Karlstad 1 00:21:55.84 28

2 Kristinehamns multisport 00:24:42.40 104

3 IF Göta Karlstad 2 00:24:46.44 107

4 Scana Steel 00:25:47.98 148

5 Nobina 00:26:02.80 149

6 Rolls-Royce IF 00:26:08.86 168

7 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1 00:27:15.19 214

8 Securitas Bevakning 1 00:27:44.15 224

9 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2 00:28:23.28 243

10 Pingstkyrkan lag 1 00:30:38.67 286

11 Rolls-Royce Lady Power 00:29:23.43 289

12 Gymmix 2 00:30:41.56 310

13 Södermalmsskolan 00:30:01.47 315

14 Coop Forum 00:30:06.59 319

15 MT Trading & Design AB 2 00:36:47.32 354

16 MT Trading & Design AB 1 00:32:08.17 383

17 ITRIM Kristinehamn 00:32:43.62 383

18 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3 00:32:01.62 384

19 Esses mek 00:34:26.74 412

20 Gymmix 3 Kangoo 00:37:35.30 456

21 IKF Fotboll F03/04 00:36:44.76 489

22 IFK Kristinehamn F05 00:37:09.74 490

23 Securitas Bevakning 2 00:36:48.42 492

24 NKP 00:40:13.03 513

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Gymmix 1 00:38:05.59 4

Page: 1 of 10Printed: 2017-05-29 22:14:05Västerås Tidtagning - www.tidtagning.se

Harsprånget Lag 2017



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 IF Göta Karlstad 1 00:21:55.84 5 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kjellén David 00:20:57:430 1

2 2 Skantz Christoffer 00:21:08:243 2

3 3 Ohlsson Henrik 00:21:20:423 3

4 9 Take Linda 00:22:52:360 9

5 13 Eriksson Lennart 00:23:20:783 13

2 Kristinehamns multisport 00:24:42.40 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Sundberg Fredrik 00:22:56:680 10

2 17 Kihlström Annika 00:24:07:217 17

3 18 Ahmed Omed 00:24:16:487 18

4 21 Lundqvist Sandra 00:24:56:893 21

5 38 Karlsson Thomas 00:27:14:773 38

3 IF Göta Karlstad 2 00:24:46.44 5 107

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Olsson Lars 00:22:50:180 8

2 11 Ottersten Per- Anders 00:23:02:790 11

3 23 Ljungdahl Micke 00:25:08:913 23

4 26 Pettersson Victoria 00:25:34:353 26

5 39 Carlsson Lars-Erik 00:27:16:003 39

4 Scana Steel 00:25:47.98 5 148

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Nordling Karl-Martin 00:21:56:417 4

2 7 Dåverhög Magnus 00:22:39:507 7

3 35 Ericsson Dan 00:27:03:680 35

4 44 Thunander Peder 00:27:47:953 44

5 58 Berggren Malin 00:29:32:357 58

5 Nobina 00:26:02.80 5 149

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Magnusson Joakim 00:24:04:317 16

2 22 Enquist Peter 00:25:03:323 22

3 28 Karlsson Linus 00:26:01:287 28

4 29 Kojadinovic Aleksa 00:26:06:600 29

5 54 Prehm Henrik 00:28:58:500 54

6 Rolls-Royce IF 00:26:08.86 5 168

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Snellman Josef 00:22:11:247 5

2 14 Eriksson Martin 00:23:22:627 14
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3 46 Neumann Mattias 00:27:58:837 46

4 50 Holmbom Hans-Erik 00:28:26:580 50

5 53 Olsson Michael 00:28:45:020 53

7 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1 00:27:15.19 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Björklund Jacob 00:22:17:237 6

2 31 Skoglöf Claes 00:26:31:380 31

3 42 wassberg Daniel 00:27:33:440 42

4 67 Pappel Kaur 00:29:56:737 67

5 68 Svanberg Christian 00:29:57:163 68

8 Securitas Bevakning 1 00:27:44.15 5 224

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Lahtinen Johannes 00:25:19:163 24

2 27 Pettersson Niclas 00:26:00:337 27

3 37 Kamber Delshad 00:27:12:223 37

4 66 Tryggvesson Robert 00:29:53:347 66

5 70 Tikkanen Marcus 00:30:15:710 70

9 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2 00:28:23.28 5 243

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 röhr Andreas 00:26:55:003 33

2 41 Persson Madde 00:27:33:213 41

3 43 Lagerblad Erik 00:27:41:737 43

4 45 Hagberg Sirkka 00:27:55:837 45

5 82 Moberg Kajsa 00:31:50:643 81

10 Pingstkyrkan lag 1 00:30:38.67 5 286

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Lohjelm Rickard 00:24:02:087 15

2 34 Lindeström Fredrik 00:27:02:680 34

3 36 Mörk Leif 00:27:08:363 36

4 94 Bill Filip 00:34:28:857 93

5 111 Muliro Joelle 00:40:31:380 108

11 Rolls-Royce Lady Power 00:29:23.43 5 289

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 30 Rundquist Sylvia 00:26:07:717 30

2 49 Hallerfors Anna 00:28:17:877 49

3 56 Klaveness Paula 00:29:25:357 56

4 71 Piscator Marie-Louise 00:30:35:810 71

5 84 Ölmhult Maria 00:32:30:407 83

12 Gymmix 2 00:30:41.56 5 310

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Hagstein Niklas 00:24:25:140 19
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2 48 Ruhe Cecilia 00:28:05:920 48

3 59 Morell Klas 00:29:35:037 59

4 74 Bollås Malin 00:30:46:340 74

5 113 Kvick Camilla 00:40:35:380 110

13 Södermalmsskolan 00:30:01.47 5 315

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Pertun Christer 00:24:53:903 20

2 57 Mellgren Johannes 00:29:26:997 57

3 72 Henningsson Caroline 00:30:37:240 72

4 76 Nyman Bérénice 00:31:01:280 75

5 92 Wernersson Östberg Karin 00:34:07:977 91

14 Coop Forum 00:30:06.59 5 319

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Ohlsén Svensson Arvid 00:23:14:313 12

2 55 Andersson Marcus 00:28:59:353 55

3 77 Grässjö Fredrik 00:31:11:590 76

4 85 Persson Sol-Gun 00:32:46:680 84

5 93 Gullberg Emil 00:34:21:023 92

15 MT Trading & Design AB 2 00:36:47.32 5 354

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Frandzén Tobias 00:25:25:957 25

2 32 Allbrink Magnus 00:26:40:810 32

3 60 Nagy Adam 00:29:36:777 60

4 122 Redman Markus 00:48:55:800 118

5 123 Fridberg André 00:53:17:267 119

16 MT Trading & Design AB 1 00:32:08.17 5 383

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 63 Hedman Jakob 00:29:43:847 63

2 64 Andersson Niclas 00:29:45:247 64

3 73 Hedman Robin 00:30:42:677 73

4 78 Blom Patrik 00:31:19:810 77

5 109 Karlsson Vera 00:39:09:313 106

17 ITRIM Kristinehamn 00:32:43.62 5 383

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 52 Sökjer Jessica 00:28:38:860 52

2 62 Häll Erika 00:29:39:227 62

3 65 Johansson Frida 00:29:48:737 65

4 96 Reis Josefin 00:34:56:880 95

5 112 Filmersson Elenor 00:40:34:410 109

18 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3 00:32:01.62 5 384
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 51 Abelsson Sara 00:28:27:583 51

2 61 Eriksson Mikael 00:29:37:577 61

3 79 Pettersson Tobba 00:31:23:570 78

4 95 Eriksson Pär 00:34:40:787 94

5 101 Eriksson Jakob 00:35:58:610 100

19 Esses mek 00:34:26.74 5 412

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 47 Skagersten Trall-Åke 00:28:02:117 47

2 69 Bollås Bengt-Mikael 00:30:03:827 69

3 80 Karlsson Jan 00:31:32:033 79

4 102 Engström Carl-Henrik 00:36:10:443 101

5 119 Persson Esse 00:46:25:283 116

20 Gymmix 3 Kangoo 00:37:35.30 5 456

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 40 Namn (Lilja) Saknas (Nina) 00:27:29:123 40

2 81 Yngve Gunilla 00:31:36:093 80

3 110 Karlsson Elisabeth 00:39:31:513 107

4 117 Jordan Monica 00:43:30:813 114

5 118 Johansson Elin 00:45:48:973 115

21 IKF Fotboll F03/04 00:36:44.76 5 489

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 83 Hallström Alva 00:31:58:083 82

2 87 Bill Hanna 00:32:55:443 86

3 99 Carlstedt Nellie 00:35:32:340 98

4 114 Olsén Elina 00:41:38:573 111

5 115 Larsson Tilde 00:41:39:373 112

22 IFK Kristinehamn F05 00:37:09.74 5 490

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 86 Pennert Stina 00:32:51:580 85

2 88 McCann Fiona 00:33:03:107 87

3 100 Jobs Sofia 00:35:47:570 99

4 104 alin Amanda 00:36:41:957 102

5 121 Nemorin Agnes 00:47:24:530 117

23 Securitas Bevakning 2 00:36:48.42 5 492

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 89 Isajev Evelyne 00:33:21:527 88

2 90 forsberg Andreas 00:33:40:873 89

3 98 Brohm Marcus 00:35:26:440 97

4 108 Kristoffersson Carl-Anton 00:38:11:763 105

5 116 Bengtsson Ola 00:43:21:500 113

Page: 5 of 10Printed: 2017-05-29 22:14:05Västerås Tidtagning - www.tidtagning.se

Harsprånget Lag 2017



24 NKP 00:40:13.03 5 513

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 91 Tagelius Anna 00:34:05:107 90

2 97 Andersson Maria 00:35:07:767 96

3 105 Johansson Frida 00:36:43:567 103

4 106 Edvardsson Jenny 00:36:54:993 104

5 124 Gustavsson Oscar 00:58:13:730 120
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Kjellén David Runner 00:20:57:430 IF Göta Karlstad 1

2 2 Skantz Christoffer Runner 00:21:08:243 IF Göta Karlstad 1

3 3 Ohlsson Henrik Runner 00:21:20:423 IF Göta Karlstad 1

4 4 Nordling Karl-Martin Runner 00:21:56:417 Scana Steel

5 5 Snellman Josef Runner 00:22:11:247 Rolls-Royce IF

6 6 Björklund Jacob Runner 00:22:17:237 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1

7 7 Dåverhög Magnus Runner 00:22:39:507 Scana Steel

8 8 Olsson Lars Runner 00:22:50:180 IF Göta Karlstad 2

9 9 Take Linda Runner 00:22:52:360 IF Göta Karlstad 1

10 10 Sundberg Fredrik Runner 00:22:56:680 Kristinehamns multisport

11 11 Ottersten Per- Anders Runner 00:23:02:790 IF Göta Karlstad 2

12 12 Ohlsén Svensson Arvid Runner 00:23:14:313 Coop Forum

13 13 Eriksson Lennart Runner 00:23:20:783 IF Göta Karlstad 1

14 14 Eriksson Martin Runner 00:23:22:627 Rolls-Royce IF

15 15 Lohjelm Rickard Runner 00:24:02:087 Pingstkyrkan lag 1

16 16 Magnusson Joakim Runner 00:24:04:317 Nobina

17 17 Kihlström Annika Runner 00:24:07:217 Kristinehamns multisport

18 18 Ahmed Omed Runner 00:24:16:487 Kristinehamns multisport

19 19 Hagstein Niklas Runner 00:24:25:140 Gymmix 2

20 20 Pertun Christer Runner 00:24:53:903 Södermalmsskolan

21 21 Lundqvist Sandra Runner 00:24:56:893 Kristinehamns multisport

22 22 Enquist Peter Runner 00:25:03:323 Nobina

23 23 Ljungdahl Micke Runner 00:25:08:913 IF Göta Karlstad 2

24 24 Lahtinen Johannes Runner 00:25:19:163 Securitas Bevakning 1

25 25 Frandzén Tobias Runner 00:25:25:957 MT Trading & Design AB 2

26 26 Pettersson Victoria Runner 00:25:34:353 IF Göta Karlstad 2

27 27 Pettersson Niclas Runner 00:26:00:337 Securitas Bevakning 1

28 28 Karlsson Linus Runner 00:26:01:287 Nobina

29 29 Kojadinovic Aleksa Runner 00:26:06:600 Nobina

30 30 Rundquist Sylvia Runner 00:26:07:717 Rolls-Royce Lady Power

31 31 Skoglöf Claes Runner 00:26:31:380 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1

32 32 Allbrink Magnus Runner 00:26:40:810 MT Trading & Design AB 2

33 33 röhr Andreas Runner 00:26:55:003 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2

34 34 Lindeström Fredrik Runner 00:27:02:680 Pingstkyrkan lag 1

35 35 Ericsson Dan Runner 00:27:03:680 Scana Steel
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36 36 Mörk Leif Runner 00:27:08:363 Pingstkyrkan lag 1

37 37 Kamber Delshad Runner 00:27:12:223 Securitas Bevakning 1

38 38 Karlsson Thomas Runner 00:27:14:773 Kristinehamns multisport

39 39 Carlsson Lars-Erik Runner 00:27:16:003 IF Göta Karlstad 2

40 40 Namn (Lilja) Saknas (Nina) Runner 00:27:29:123 Gymmix 3 Kangoo

41 41 Persson Madde Runner 00:27:33:213 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2

42 42 wassberg Daniel Runner 00:27:33:440 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1

43 43 Lagerblad Erik Runner 00:27:41:737 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2

44 44 Thunander Peder Runner 00:27:47:953 Scana Steel

45 45 Hagberg Sirkka Runner 00:27:55:837 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2

46 46 Neumann Mattias Runner 00:27:58:837 Rolls-Royce IF

47 47 Skagersten Trall-Åke Runner 00:28:02:117 Esses mek

48 48 Ruhe Cecilia Runner 00:28:05:920 Gymmix 2

49 49 Hallerfors Anna Runner 00:28:17:877 Rolls-Royce Lady Power

50 50 Holmbom Hans-Erik Runner 00:28:26:580 Rolls-Royce IF

51 51 Abelsson Sara Runner 00:28:27:583 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3

52 52 Sökjer Jessica Runner 00:28:38:860 ITRIM Kristinehamn

53 53 Olsson Michael Runner 00:28:45:020 Rolls-Royce IF

54 54 Prehm Henrik Runner 00:28:58:500 Nobina

55 55 Andersson Marcus Runner 00:28:59:353 Coop Forum

56 56 Klaveness Paula Runner 00:29:25:357 Rolls-Royce Lady Power

57 57 Mellgren Johannes Runner 00:29:26:997 Södermalmsskolan

58 58 Berggren Malin Runner 00:29:32:357 Scana Steel

59 59 Morell Klas Runner 00:29:35:037 Gymmix 2

60 60 Nagy Adam Runner 00:29:36:777 MT Trading & Design AB 2

61 61 Eriksson Mikael Runner 00:29:37:577 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3

62 62 Häll Erika Runner 00:29:39:227 ITRIM Kristinehamn

63 63 Hedman Jakob Runner 00:29:43:847 MT Trading & Design AB 1

64 64 Andersson Niclas Runner 00:29:45:247 MT Trading & Design AB 1

65 65 Johansson Frida Runner 00:29:48:737 ITRIM Kristinehamn

66 66 Tryggvesson Robert Runner 00:29:53:347 Securitas Bevakning 1

67 67 Pappel Kaur Runner 00:29:56:737 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1

68 68 Svanberg Christian Runner 00:29:57:163 Skoglöfs Bil AB 1

69 69 Bollås Bengt-Mikael Runner 00:30:03:827 Esses mek

70 70 Tikkanen Marcus Runner 00:30:15:710 Securitas Bevakning 1

71 71 Piscator Marie-Louise Runner 00:30:35:810 Rolls-Royce Lady Power

72 72 Henningsson Caroline Runner 00:30:37:240 Södermalmsskolan
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73 73 Hedman Robin Runner 00:30:42:677 MT Trading & Design AB 1

74 74 Bollås Malin Runner 00:30:46:340 Gymmix 2

75 0 Roos Anna Runner 00:30:47:140 Gymmix 1

76 75 Nyman Bérénice Runner 00:31:01:280 Södermalmsskolan

77 76 Grässjö Fredrik Runner 00:31:11:590 Coop Forum

78 77 Blom Patrik Runner 00:31:19:810 MT Trading & Design AB 1

79 78 Pettersson Tobba Runner 00:31:23:570 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3

80 79 Karlsson Jan Runner 00:31:32:033 Esses mek

81 80 Yngve Gunilla Runner 00:31:36:093 Gymmix 3 Kangoo

82 81 Moberg Kajsa Runner 00:31:50:643 Skoglöfs Bil AB 2

83 82 Hallström Alva Runner 00:31:58:083 IKF Fotboll F03/04

84 83 Ölmhult Maria Runner 00:32:30:407 Rolls-Royce Lady Power

85 84 Persson Sol-Gun Runner 00:32:46:680 Coop Forum

86 85 Pennert Stina Runner 00:32:51:580 IFK Kristinehamn F05

87 86 Bill Hanna Runner 00:32:55:443 IKF Fotboll F03/04

88 87 McCann Fiona Runner 00:33:03:107 IFK Kristinehamn F05

89 88 Isajev Evelyne Runner 00:33:21:527 Securitas Bevakning 2

90 89 forsberg Andreas Runner 00:33:40:873 Securitas Bevakning 2

91 90 Tagelius Anna Runner 00:34:05:107 NKP

92 91 Wernersson Östberg Karin Runner 00:34:07:977 Södermalmsskolan

93 92 Gullberg Emil Runner 00:34:21:023 Coop Forum

94 93 Bill Filip Runner 00:34:28:857 Pingstkyrkan lag 1

95 94 Eriksson Pär Runner 00:34:40:787 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3

96 95 Reis Josefin Runner 00:34:56:880 ITRIM Kristinehamn

97 96 Andersson Maria Runner 00:35:07:767 NKP

98 97 Brohm Marcus Runner 00:35:26:440 Securitas Bevakning 2

99 98 Carlstedt Nellie Runner 00:35:32:340 IKF Fotboll F03/04

100 99 Jobs Sofia Runner 00:35:47:570 IFK Kristinehamn F05

101 100 Eriksson Jakob Runner 00:35:58:610 Skoglöfs Bil AB 3

102 101 Engström Carl-Henrik Runner 00:36:10:443 Esses mek

103 0 Eliasson Christine Runner 00:36:33:297 Gymmix 1

104 102 alin Amanda Runner 00:36:41:957 IFK Kristinehamn F05

105 103 Johansson Frida Runner 00:36:43:567 NKP

106 104 Edvardsson Jenny Runner 00:36:54:993 NKP

107 0 Martinsson Jenny Runner 00:37:52:273 Gymmix 1

108 105 Kristoffersson Carl-Anton Runner 00:38:11:763 Securitas Bevakning 2

109 106 Karlsson Vera Runner 00:39:09:313 MT Trading & Design AB 1
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110 107 Karlsson Elisabeth Runner 00:39:31:513 Gymmix 3 Kangoo

111 108 Muliro Joelle Runner 00:40:31:380 Pingstkyrkan lag 1

112 109 Filmersson Elenor Runner 00:40:34:410 ITRIM Kristinehamn

113 110 Kvick Camilla Runner 00:40:35:380 Gymmix 2

114 111 Olsén Elina Runner 00:41:38:573 IKF Fotboll F03/04

115 112 Larsson Tilde Runner 00:41:39:373 IKF Fotboll F03/04

116 113 Bengtsson Ola Runner 00:43:21:500 Securitas Bevakning 2

117 114 Jordan Monica Runner 00:43:30:813 Gymmix 3 Kangoo

118 115 Johansson Elin Runner 00:45:48:973 Gymmix 3 Kangoo

119 116 Persson Esse Runner 00:46:25:283 Esses mek

120 0 Lindberg Louise Runner 00:47:09:663 Gymmix 1

121 117 Nemorin Agnes Runner 00:47:24:530 IFK Kristinehamn F05

122 118 Redman Markus Runner 00:48:55:800 MT Trading & Design AB 2

123 119 Fridberg André Runner 00:53:17:267 MT Trading & Design AB 2

124 120 Gustavsson Oscar Runner 00:58:13:730 NKP
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